128
H U C K ®  I N T E R A C T I V E  C D  R O M  :  S P E C I F I C AT I O N  D R AW I N G S
MAGNA-LOK
TRUSS
100º COUNTERSUNK
UNINSTALLED PINS
PROTRUDING
A
C
B
D
A
C
B
D
A
C B
D
129
H U C K ®  I N T E R A C T I V E  C D  R O M  :  D I M E N S I O N S
MAGNA-LOK
Min Max Max Max Max Nominal
Nom Dia Hole Size Hole Size B C D A MIN GRIP MAX GRIP
Family Head style Material Diameter Grip Part Number mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
MGL P R 6 4 MGLP-R6-4 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 18.29 4.76 1.57 6.86
MGL P R 6 7 MGLP-R6-7 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 22.35 4.76 5.44 11.10
MGL P R 6 E MGLP-R6-E 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 25.91 4.76 1.57 11.10
MGL P R 6 12 MGLP-R6-12 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 30.33 4.76 14.27 19.02
MGL P R 8 6 MGLP-R8-6 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 24.64 6.35 2.03 9.53
MGL P R 8 10 MGLP-R8-10 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 30.99 6.35 8.89 15.88
MGL P R 8 E MGLP-R8-E 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 35.69 6.35 2.03 15.88
MGL P R 8 14 MGLP-R8-14 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 37.34 6.35 14.73 22.23
MGL P R 8 18 MGLP-R8-18 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 43.69 6.35 21.08 28.58
MGL P R 8 22 MGLP-R8-22 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 50.04 6.35 27.43 34.93
MGL P R 12 12 MGLP-R12-12 9.5 9.96 10.36 20.14 4.47 41.91 9.53 3.05 14.22
MGL P R 12 18 MGLP-R12-18 9.5 9.96 10.36 20.14 4.47 56.26 9.53 15.88 28.58
MGL P R 12 24 MGLP-R12-24 9.5 9.96 10.36 20.14 4.47 65.79 9.53 25.4 38.1
MGL P B 6 4 MGLP-B6-4 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 18.29 4.76 1.57 6.86
MGL P B 6 7 MGLP-B6-7 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 22.35 4.76 5.44 11.10
MGL P B 6 E MGLP-B6-E 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 25.91 4.76 1.57 11.10
MGL P B 6 12 MGLP-B6-12 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.78 2.16 30.33 4.76 14.27 19.02
MGL P B 8 4 MGLP-B8-4 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 18.29 6.35 2.03 6.35
MGL P B 8 6 MGLP-B8-6 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 24.64 6.35 2.03 9.53
MGL P B 8 10 MGLP-B8-10 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 30.99 6.35 8.89 15.88
MGL P B 8 E MGLP-B8-E 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 35.69 6.35 2.03 15.88
MGL P B 8 14 MGLP-B8-14 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 37.34 6.35 14.73 22.23
MGL P B 8 18 MGLP-B8-18 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 43.69 6.35 21.08 28.58
MGL P B 8 22 MGLP-B8-22 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 50.04 6.35 27.43 34.93
MGL P B 12 12 MGLP-B12-12 9.5 9.96 10.36 20.14 4.47 41.91 9.53 3.05 14.22
MGL P B 12 18 MGLP-B12-18 9.5 9.96 10.36 20.14 4.47 56.26 9.53 15.88 28.58
MGL P B 12 24 MGLP-B12-24 9.5 9.96 10.36 20.14 4.47 65.79 9.53 25.4 38.1
MGL P U 6 4 MGLP-U6-4 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.96 2.57 10.52 4.76 1.57 6.86
MGL P U 6 7 MGLP-U6-7 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.96 2.57 14.53 4.76 5.44 11.1
MGL P U 6 10 MGLP-U6-10 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.96 2.57 20.45 4.76 11.56 16.89
MGL P U 6 E MGLP-U6-E 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.96 2.57 14.53 4.76 1.57 11.1
MGL P U 6 E8 MGLP-U6-E8 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.96 2.57 17.02 4.76 5.44 13.46
MGL P U 6 E9 MGLP-U6-E9 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.96 2.57 18.59 4.76 5.44 15.04
MGL P U 6 E10 MGLP-U6-E10 4.8 4.85 5.11 9.96 2.57 20.45 4.76 6.35 16.89
MGL P U 8 4 MGLP-U8-4 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 18.29 6.35 2.03 6.35
MGL P U 8 6 MGLP-U8-6 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 23.37 6.35 2.03 9.53
MGL P U 8 7 MGLP-U8-7 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 24.89 6.35 2.03 11.1
MGL P U 8 10 MGLP-U8-10 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 30.99 6.35 8.89 15.88
MGL P U 8 E MGLP-U8-E 6.4 6.63 6.91 13.44 3.02 35.69 6.35 2.03 15.88
MGL P U 12 12 MGLP-U12-12 9.5 Consult Huck Consult Huck 20.14 4.47 Consult Huck Consult Huck Consult Huck Consult Huck
MGL P U 12 18 MGLP-U12-18 9.5 Consult Huck Consult Huck 20.14 4.47 Consult Huck Consult Huck Consult Huck Consult Huck
MGL 100 R 6 6 MGL100-R6-6 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 20.19 4.76 3.18 8.41
MGL 100 R 6 9 MGL100-R6-9 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 24.43 4.76 7.75 12.70
MGL 100 R 8 8 MGL100-R8-8 6.4 6.63 6.91 10.41 2.16 26.90 6.35 4.06 12.07
MGL 100 R 8 12 MGL100-R8-12 6.4 6.63 6.91 10.41 2.16 33.25 6.35 10.54 18.42
MGL 100 B 6 6 MGL100-B6-6 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 20.19 4.76 3.18 8.41
MGL 100 B 6 9 MGL100-B6-9 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 24.43 4.76 7.75 12.70
MGL 100 B 6 12 MGL100-B6-12 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 28.68 4.76 12.32 16.99
MGL 100 B 6 14 MGL100-B6-14 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 31.85 4.76 15.49 20.17
MGL 100 B 8 8 MGL100-B8-8 6.4 6.63 6.91 10.41 2.16 26.90 6.35 4.06 12.07
MGL 100 B 8 12 MGL100-B8-12 6.4 6.63 6.91 10.41 2.16 33.25 6.35 10.54 18.42
130
Min Max Max Max Max Nominal
Nom Dia Hole Size Hole Size B C D A MIN GRIP MAX GRIP
MGL 100 B 8 E17 MGL100-B8-E17 6.4 6.63 6.91 10.41 2.16 41.15 6.35 13.46 27.18
MGL 100 U 6 6 MGL100-U6-6 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 19.35 4.76 3.18 8.41
MGL 100 U 6 9 MGL100-U6-9 4.8 4.85 5.11 8.89 1.93 23.60 4.76 7.75 12.7
MGL 100 U 8 8 MGL100-U8-8 6.4 6.63 6.91 10.41 2.16 26.90 6.35 4.06 12.07
MGL 100 U 8 12 MGL100-U8-12 6.4 6.63 6.91 10.41 2.16 33.25 6.35 10.54 18.42
MGL T R 6 4 MGLT-R6-4 4.8 4.85 5.11 13.49 2.34 18.03 4.76 1.57 6.86
MGL T R 6 7 MGLT-R6-7 4.8 4.85 5.11 13.49 2.34 21.97 4.76 5.44 11.10
MGL T R 6 E MGLT-R6-E 4.8 4.85 5.11 13.49 2.34 25.78 4.76 1.57 11.10
MGL T R 8 6 MGLT-R8-6 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 24.64 6.35 2.03 9.53
MGL T R 8 10 MGLT-R8-10 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 30.99 6.35 8.89 15.88
MGL T R 8 E MGLT-R8-E 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 35.69 6.35 2.03 15.88
MGL T B 6 4 MGLT-B6-4 4.8 4.85 5.11 13.49 2.34 18.03 4.76 1.57 6.86
MGL T B 6 7 MGLT-B6-7 4.8 4.85 5.11 13.49 2.34 21.97 4.76 5.44 11.10
MGL T B 6 E MGLT-B6-E 4.8 4.85 5.11 13.49 2.34 25.78 4.76 1.57 11.10
MGL T B 8 6 MGLT-B8-6 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 24.64 6.35 2.03 9.53
MGL T B 8 10 MGLT-B8-10 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 30.99 6.35 8.89 15.88
MGL T B 8 E MGLT-B8-E 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 35.69 6.35 2.03 15.88
MGL T B 12 12 MGLT-B12-12 9.5 9.96 10.36 22.78 4.47 41.91 9.53 3.05 14.22
MGL T B 12 24 MGLT-B12-24 9.5 9.96 10.36 22.78 4.47 65.79 9.53 25.40 38.10
MGL T U 8 6 MGLT-U8-6 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 24.64 6.35 2.03 9.53
MGL T U 8 10 MGLT-U8-10 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 30.99 6.35 8.89 15.88
MGL T U 8 E MGLT-U8-E 6.4 6.63 6.91 15.04 3.02 35.69 6.35 2.03 15.88
H U C K ®  I N T E R A C T I V E  C D  R O M  :  D I M E N S I O N S  ( C O N T I N U E D )
MAGNA-LOK
131